
Price 
(RSP)

A
W

L
 

 
L

E
D

 B
U

L
B

S
 

 
 

2
0

2
4

4W = 40W Incandescent

                

Product Code Description CCT Volts Watts Base Lumens
80090 LE-4G16/27/IF 2700K 120V 4W E12 350
80091 LE-4G16/27/CL 2700K 120V 4W E12 450
84490 LE-4G16/30/CL 3000K 120V 4W E12 450
84491 LE-4G16/40/CL 4000K 120V 4W E12 450
84492 LE-4G16/40/CL 3000K 120V 4W E26 450
84493 LE-4G16.5/27/CL 2700K 120V 4W E26 320

Disclaimer:
Subject to change without no�ce. Errors and omission excepted. Always make sure to use the most recent release.

Silver Bowl, =40W
Clear, =40W

Life time (HRS)

Note

4W
450LM

<4
>80
>0.9

25,000

Power (W)
Luminous Flux

SDCM
CRI

Power Factor

Clear, =40W
Clear, =40W

LED G16/16.5

Product Description

Body Size L (mm)
D (mm)

LE-4G16.5
88 ± 2
45 ± 2

Y
100-130V 60Hz

Dimmable
Input Voltage (V)

Frosted, =40W
Clear, =40W


